

26 LAC 4-23

PT. BHARAT SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA

27.08.2025

Present:- None for petitioner.
Patwari Sh. Yogesh Kumar in person.

1. Let order dated 07.05.2025 be complied with at least one week prior to the NDOH.
2. List for PE on **15.10.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/27.08.2025(sk)